1 Turn motorized potentiometer protective housing
1 Gang Motorpotentiometer Schutzgehäuse
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to change without prior notice
Serie MPC VAC
Application: Design:
• Motorized potentiometers are basically the best in the
field of control and regulation technics
• The possibility to mount several potentiometers on the

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to change without prior notice
Serie MPC VAC
Order key
Micronor Inc. Newbury Park, CA USA �+1-805-499-0114 �+1-805-499-6585 �sales@micronor.com �www.micronor.com
1 Turn motorized potentiometer protective housing
1 Gang Motorpotentiometer Schutzgehäuse
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to change without prior notice
Serie MPC VDC
Application: Design:
• Motorized potentiometers are basically the best in the
field of control and regulation technics
• The possibility to mount several potentiometers on the
same shaft allows also a remote display of the position
of the potentiometer
• Supplementary cams can be used to give limit signals
depending on the position of the potentiometer
• Supplementary cams can also be used to offset a
residual resistance of the potentiometer at the zero
point
• One supplementary cam can be used as zero point
interlocking
• High precision wire-wound potentiometer with high resolution
and linearity
• Potentiometer directly driven by the cam shaft
• Two adjustable limit switches controlling the rotation angle of the
potentiometer
• Solid mechanical Stopps preventing damage to potentiometers
• Available with AC or DC motors
• Friction clutch protecting the unit when manually operated
• The modular design allows quick delivery practically without
delay, voltage resistance and cycle time according to your
requirements
DIN Rail Mount, Protective Housing, DC Operation
1 Turn motorized potentiometer protective housing
1 Gang Motorpotentiometer Schutzgehäuse
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to change without prior notice
Serie MPC VDC
Technical data
Wire-wound potentiometer Typ DPC ( 5W )
Resistance
Resistance tolerance
Linearity
Power rating
Slider current
Dielectric strength
Rotation angle (mech. / electr.)
100 R … 100 K
± 5%
< 0.15%
5W (40°C)
100mA
900 VDC
330°
Adjustable single cam 2x NK4101.20°
Programming possibilities
Number of pulses per revolution
With cam profile valley 20° (connection)
With cam profile peak (connection)
1
COM / NC
COM / NO
Adjustable double cam 1x NK4201.180°
Programming possibilities
Number of pulses per revolution
With cam profile valley 4 … 180° ≈ 1 … 50 %
With cam profile peak 4 … 356° ≈ 1 … 99 %
1
COM / NC